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Landesmeisterschaft 2003

Gendarmerie Landesmeisterschaft - Glock Präzision
13.06.2003 23:01

Glock Präzision

Allg. Klasse - Einzel

Platz E-Nr.    Name                 Verein          Klasse   1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  Ges.

   1. (     6) KUTTNIGG Marc        GÜP Tschau      (AK   )  47  47  47  43  45  47   276
   2. (    25) JESENKO Werner       GP Feistritz/R. (AK   )  49  47  45  32  46  43   262
   3. (    30) KOLLER Valentin      Wurzenpaß       (AK   )  46  46  46  45  43  35   261
   4. (    21) GASTEIGER Peter      GP Moosburg     (AK   )  47  46  45  37  44  40   259
   5. (    36) ZEPPITZ Walter       GP Lambichl     (AK   )  47  46  45  44  28  42   252
   6. (    23) WURMITSCH Christian  GP Krumpendorf  (AK   )  45  46  43  33  42  38   247
   7. (    27) OFER Thorsten        GP Sattendorf   (AK   )  42  46  39  34  41  43   245
   8. (    15) SCHMIED Manfred      GÜP Tschau      (AK   )  43  44  44  37  33  43   244
   9. (    40) SCHUNN Johann        BGK Spittal/Dr. (AK   )  45  40  38  23  23  40   209
  10. (    26) TILLIAN Walter       GP Hermagor     (AK   )  29  39  42  40  22  33   205
  11. (    31) GABER Josef          VAAST Wolfsberg (AK   )  39  44  36  17  22  36   194
  12. (    24) ADAMER Gerd          GP Krumpendorf  (AK   )  30  31  30  34  32  25   182
  13. (    22) LASSNIG Josef        GP Pörtschach   (AK   )  35  38  34  21  37   5   170

Seniorenklasse - Einzel

Platz E-Nr.    Name                 Verein          Klasse   1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  Ges.

   1. (    10) LAMPRECHT Josef      GP Pischldorf   (Sen. )  46  48  49  24  35  33   235
   2. (    42) STEINDL Werner       GP Spittal/Dr.  (Sen. )  46  44  45  25  35  24   219
   3. (    35) DERKITS Vinzenz      Pensionisten    (Sen. )  33  37  33  43  33  31   210

Leistung Männer - Einzel

Platz E-Nr.    Name                 Verein          Klasse   1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  Ges.

   1. (     8) WIESER Horst         Ferlach         (LM   )  49  49  50  48  47  49   292
   2. (     9) MLEKUSCH Stefan      GP BKK          (LM   )  49  48  49  46  49  47   288
   3. (     4) KEUTSCHEGGER Dietmar GP Feldkirchen  (LM   )  48  49  48  43  47  47   282
   4. (    11) RUD Herbert          GP Mallnitz     (LM   )  49  47  48  44  47  46   281
   5. (    16) MOCHER Wilhelm       GP Völkermarkt  (LM   )  46  49  47  44  42  47   275
   6. (    28) JOHAM Thomas         LGK OEA         (LM   )  48  43  44  45  44  47   271
   7. (     2) TAMEGGER Klaus H.    GP Mallnitz     (LM   )  44  44  46  45  39  46   264
   8. (    12) TAKATS Michael       VAAST Spittal   (LM   )  47  49  48  48  40  30   262
   9. (    14) MAYERHOFER Wilfried  KriminalAbt.    (LM   )  49  43  46  29  41  39   247
  10. (    32) RIEDL Johannes       GP Reichenfels  (LM   )  47  42  44  26  41  44   244
  11. (    13) EGGER Heimo          Karawankent.    (LM   )  44  42  39  43  25  37   230
  12. (    43) SCHATOR Wolfgang     GP Reifnitz     (LM   )  45  41  45  36  31  11   209
  13. (    17) WEDENIG Theo         GP Völkermarkt  (LM   )  20  37  34  36  44  20   191
  14. (    33) MILLNER Claus        GP Wolfsberg    (LM   )  40  45  36  17  33  20   191
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Leistung Frauen - Einzel

Platz E-Nr.    Name                 Verein          Klasse   1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  Ges.

   1. (     1) KRISTOF Verena       GP St. Kanzian  (LF   )  44  48  47  46  45  48   278
   2. (     5) MAGNES Alexandra     GP Feistritz/Dr (LF   )  48  47  48  46  41  48   278
   3. (     3) REIBNEGGER Ina       GP Heiligenblut (LF   )  49  43  45  42  42  46   267
   4. (    41) MITTERER Claudia     GP Spittal/Dr.  (AF   )  37  44  44  27  35  36   223
   5. (    48) MLEKUSCH Heidi       Karawankent.    (AF   )  35  34  42  15  24  12   162
   6. (     7) SCHATZ Elfriede      GP Lavamünd     (LF   )  18  16  19  14   7  11    85

Gästeklasse - Einzel

Platz E-Nr.    Name                 Verein          Klasse   1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  Ges.

   1. (    19) HUBER Gerald         EKO Cobra Süd   (GK   )  49  48  48  44  40  48   277
   2. (    20) THAMER Michael       EKO Cobra Süd   (GK   )  48  47  49  40  45  43   272
   3. (    29) OPIETNIK Alexander   EKO Cobra Süd   (GK   )  46  45  47  40  44  41   263
   4. (    39) SCHURNIG Heinrich    Uni             (GK   )  39  43  43  37  31  46   239

Mannschaftswertung - Mannschaft

Platz M-Nr.    Verein               Klasse      1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.       Ges.

   1. (     1) ISA I                (MS   )    146 146 147 137 143 143        862
         (     9) MLEKUSCH Stefan      (LM   )  49  48  49  46  49  47  288
         (     4) KEUTSCHEGGER Dietmar (LM   )  48  49  48  43  47  47  282
         (     8) WIESER Horst         (LM   )  49  49  50  48  47  49  292

   2. (     3) Mölltal              (MS   )    142 134 139 131 128 138        812
         (     2) TAMEGGER Klaus H.    (LM   )  44  44  46  45  39  46  264
         (    11) RUD Herbert          (LM   )  49  47  48  44  47  46  281
         (     3) REIBNEGGER Ina       (LF   )  49  43  45  42  42  46  267

   3. (     4) EKO Cobra Süd        (MS   )    143 140 144 124 129 132        812
         (    19) HUBER Gerald         (GK   )  49  48  48  44  40  48  277
         (    20) THAMER Michael       (GK   )  48  47  49  40  45  43  272
         (    29) OPIETNIK Alexander   (GK   )  46  45  47  40  44  41  263

   4. (     7) GÜP Tschau           (MS   )    136 137 137 125 121 125        781
         (    30) KOLLER Valentin      (AK   )  46  46  46  45  43  35  261
         (    15) SCHMIED Manfred      (AK   )  43  44  44  37  33  43  244
         (     6) KUTTNIGG Marc        (AK   )  47  47  47  43  45  47  276

   5. (     8) ISA Damen            (MS   )    127 129 137 107 110 108        718
         (     5) MAGNES Alexandra     (LF   )  48  47  48  46  41  48  278
         (     1) KRISTOF Verena       (LF   )  44  48  47  46  45  48  278
         (    48) MLEKUSCH Heidi       (AF   )  35  34  42  15  24  12  162

   6. (     2) Völkermarkt          (MS   )    115 129 127 109 127 106        713
         (    17) WEDENIG Theo         (LM   )  20  37  34  36  44  20  191
         (    16) MOCHER Wilhelm       (LM   )  46  49  47  44  42  47  275
         (    14) MAYERHOFER Wilfried  (LM   )  49  43  46  29  41  39  247

   7. (     6) VAAST Spittal/Dr     (MS   )    124 128 120 134  98  98        702
         (    35) DERKITS Vinzenz      (Sen. )  33  37  33  43  33  31  210
         (    12) TAKATS Michael       (LM   )  47  49  48  48  40  30  262
         (    13) EGGER Heimo          (LM   )  44  42  39  43  25  37  230

   8. (     9) Sektor Wörthersee    (MS   )    122 123 118 104 118 103        688
         (    21) GASTEIGER Peter      (AK   )  47  46  45  37  44  40  259
         (    23) WURMITSCH Christian  (AK   )  45  46  43  33  42  38  247
         (    24) ADAMER Gerd          (AK   )  30  31  30  34  32  25  182
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Mannschaftswertung - Mannschaft

Platz M-Nr.    Verein               Klasse      1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.       Ges.

   9. (    11) GP Spittal/Drau      (MS   )    128 128 127  75  93 100        651
         (    40) SCHUNN Johann        (AK   )  45  40  38  23  23  40  209
         (    42) STEINDL Werner       (Sen. )  46  44  45  25  35  24  219
         (    41) MITTERER Claudia     (AF   )  37  44  44  27  35  36  223

  10. (    10) Team Lavantal        (MS   )    126 131 116  60  96 100        629
         (    31) GABER Josef          (AK   )  39  44  36  17  22  36  194
         (    32) RIEDL Johannes       (LM   )  47  42  44  26  41  44  244
         (    33) MILLNER Claus        (LM   )  40  45  36  17  33  20  191
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